Office of Global Education



California State University San Marcos San Marcos, California 92096-0001 USA

> Tel: 760 750-4090; Fax: 760 750-3284 www.csusm.edu/global

## PERSONAL CONDUCT AGREEMENT

Ov	erseas Program:	
Da	tes:	
I u	nderstand that during the period of my study abroad program, I am a guest in	
I al	so understand that:	
	while living in I will be subject to the laws of that country.	
	my behavior reflects upon my country and my university. I agree to conform to standards of conduct consistent with the maintenance of the reputation of the Host University, the California State University, and Cal State University San Marcos a specified in Title 5, California Administrative Code, Section 41301 and 41302 pertaining to student discipline.	
	as a participant in the Cal State San Marcos Exchange Program, I shall be subject to the supervision and authority of the California State University, Cal State San Marcos, its agents, officers and employees, including the sole decision-making responsibility with respect to any participant whose conduct or academic standing, may warrant expulsion or withdrawal from the program and that my conduct may subject me to student discipline.	
	I will act according to local socially acceptable, polite norms of, recognizing that said country is more formal than the U.S.A. in dress, speech and social relationships.	
	attendance is required in all classes, and that my grades could be affected by excessive absences.	
I h	ave read and agree to the above.	
S	tudent Signature	Date
P	rint Name	
S	Ignature of Parent or Guardian if student is under 18	Date
	rint Name	